and 65-100 dollars, and the said defendant intends to take 
an appeal of said case to the district court of Johnson 
county. Now, therefore, I, Thomas Kazda, do promise 
and undertake to the said state of Nebraska and city of 
Tecumseh, in the sum of one hundred and twenty-five 
(125) dollars, that the said Martin Kazda will prosecute 
his appeal to effect and without unnecessary delay, and 
that said appellant, if judgment be adjudged against him 
on appeal, will satisfy such judgment and costs.  

"MARTIN KAZDA.  

"THOMAS KAZDA.